Plan Holder Report as of 02/14/2025 07:55 AM CST
2025 Park Lawn Site Improvements

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 9497777
Closing Date: Fri, 02/14/2025 11:00 AM CST Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: Barron County Housing Authority Solicitor Name:

Cooper Engineering Contact: Scot Balsavich Phone: 715-234-7008 Email: sbalsavich@cooperengineering.net

Company Name &
Address

Haas Sons, Inc.
203 E. Birch St.,, Thorp,
WI-54771

Monarch Paving
Company

768 US Hwy 8, Amery, WI-

54001

Pember Companies, Inc.
N4449 469th Street,
Menomonie, WI-54751

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati, OH-45209

Tanner Excavating
PO BOX 296, Altoona, WI-
54720

McCabe Construction
3101 Alpine Rd, Eau
Claire, WI-54702-1769

Minnesota Builders
Exchange

1123 Glenwood Ave,
Minneapolis, MN-55405

Bull Dozin Inc.
2259 20 1/8th street, Rice
Lake, WI-54868

Next Level Excavation
LLC

E7628 State Road 85,
Mondovi, WI-54755

Quest Construction Data
Network

PO Box 517, Shakopee,
MN-55379

Shoreline Landscaping &
Contracting

29159 Ivywood Trail,
Chisago City, MN-55013

Stout Construction, LLC
614 25th Street, Chetek,
WI-54728

ACMLLC
5751 357th Ave NW,
Princeton, MN-55371

Contact Name/Email Address

Craig Haas
Bidding@haas4.com

Tom Gangnon
tom.gangnon@monarchpaving.com

Estimating
estimating@pembercompanies.com

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Jason Duss )
jason@tannerexcavating.com

Damien Hoernke
estimating@mccabeconstruction.net

David Siegel
addenda@mbex.org

Jeff
bulldozin@yahoo.com

Dylan Panetti
dpanetti@nextlevelex.com

QuestCDN Support and Sales
skahl@questcdn.com

Stephan McLafferty
stephan@shorelinelandscaping.net

Estimator
estimating@stoutconstructioninc.com

Curt
curt@acm-llc.net

Phone/Fax

7156695469
7156695452

716-268-2687
716-268-6465

716-235-0316
7156-235-9006

800-364-2059
866-570-8187

(715) 225-4063

716-562-1346
716-562-1368

612-381-2625

7152341175

7162796729

952-233-1632

651-257-2655

715-925-7777

651249 4022
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Entry Date Doc Type Comments
01/22/2025 eBidDoc
01/22/2025 eBidDoc
01/23/2025 eBidDoc
01/24/2025 eBidDoc
01/27/2025 eBidDoc
01/28/2025 eBidDoc
01/30/2025 eBidDoc
01/31/2025 eBidDoc
02/04/2025 eBidDoc
02/06/2025 eBidDoc
02/06/2025 eBidDoc
02/07/2025 eBidDoc
02/11/2025 eBidDoc



